
Jezero Krenek Absolutni mistrovstvi CR a SR
07/09/2019 - 08/09/2019

Page 1
14/09/2019 - 12:16

Open Women Slalom CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/12.00   781.82 
2   Susova Karolina CZE   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 4.25/55/13.00   681.82 
3   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 4.25/55/13.00   622.73 
4   Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 1.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   472.73 
5   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 4.25/55/16.00   490.91 
6   Klementova Radka CZE   Ope F 5.25/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   422.73 
7   Polidorova Linda CZE   Ope F 3.00/55/16.00   381.82 
8   Kmentova Klaudie CZE   Ope F 2.00/55/16.00   363.64 
9   Skyvova Marcela CZE   Ope F 5.00/55/18.25   309.09 

10   Nakano Elisa CZE   Ope F 2.00/46   6.06 
11   Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 0.00/46    

Open Men Slalom CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Beran Matous CZE   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 5.00/58/12.00   672.13 
2   Vesely Petr CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00   639.34 
3   Skoda Martin CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   540.98 
4   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00   540.98 
5   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00   639.34 
6   Skoda Stepan CZE   Ope M 0.50/58/13.00   500.00 
7   Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   459.02 
8   Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 1.50/58/14.25   418.03 
9   Dlouhy Adam CZE   Ope M 1.00/52   84.70 

10   Lang Martin CZE   Ope M 0.00/49    

Open Women Tricks CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Gerenscery Martina CZE   Ope F 6800 6800   792.54 
2   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 4200 4250   495.34 
3   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 4220 4070   491.84 
4   Klementova Barbora CZE   Ope F 3880 4050   472.03 
5   Kmentova Klaudie CZE   Ope F 3350 3500   407.93 
6   Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 2480 2600   303.03 
7   Vrabcova Katerina CZE   Ope F 2400   279.72 
8   Polidorova Linda CZE   Ope F 2240   261.07 
9   Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 2110   245.92 

10   Klementova Radka CZE   Ope F 2040   237.76 
11   Kalinova Eliska CZE   Ope F 1560   181.82 
12   Nakano Elisa CZE   Ope F 1310   152.68 

Open Men Tricks CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Gerencsery Ladislav CZE   Ope M 5430 5700   488.01 
2   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 3850 4250   363.87 
3   Kalina Ondrej CZE   Ope M 3400 4190   358.73 
4   Lang Martin CZE   Ope M 2400 2860   244.86 
5   Beran Matous CZE   Ope M 3260 2730   279.11 
6   Dlouhy Adam CZE   Ope M 1230   105.31 
7   Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 670   57.36 
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Open Women Jump CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 35.5m 36.8m   591.04 
2   Polidorova Linda CZE   Ope F 25.5m 25.2m   253.73 
3   Starkova Rebeka CZE   Ope F 24.8m 24.9m   235.82 
4   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 21.6m 24.4m   220.90 
5   Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 20.6m 23.3m   188.06 
6   Nakano Elisa CZE   Ope F 19.0m   122.91 
7   Kmentova Klaudie CZE   Ope F 13.8m   77.26 

Open Men Jump CZE Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Cerny Matej CZE   Ope M 49.9m 52.3m   637.85 
2   Hruby Libor CZE   Ope M 47.0m 51.0m   607.48 
3   Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 48.7m 48.2m   553.74 
4   Resl Daniel CZE   Ope M 39.6m   341.12 
5   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 39.1m   329.44 
6   Beran Matous CZE   Ope M 35.7m   250.00 
7   Cespivo Jakub CZE   Ope M 35.0m   233.64 
8   Lang Martin CZE   Ope M 30.5m   128.50 
9   Dlouhy Adam CZE   Ope M 17.7m   54.35 

Open Women Overall CZE Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 781.82  495.34  591.04  1868.20 
2   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 490.91  491.84  220.90  1203.65 
3   Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 472.73  245.92  188.06  906.71 
4   Polidorova Linda CZE   Ope F 381.82  261.07  253.73  896.62 
5   Kmentova Klaudie CZE   Ope F 363.64  407.93  77.26  848.83 
6   Nakano Elisa CZE   Ope F 6.06  152.68  122.91  281.65 

Open Men Overall CZE Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 540.98  363.87  329.44  1234.29 
2   Beran Matous CZE   Ope M 672.13  279.11  250.00  1201.24 
3   Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 459.02  57.36  553.74  1070.12 
4   Dlouhy Adam CZE   Ope M 84.70  105.31  54.35  244.36 

Open Women Slalom SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 1.50/46 1.00/55/14.25   454.55 
2   Oravcova Ester SVK   Ope F 4.00/52 6.00/49   181.82 

Open Men Slalom SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 2.00/49 6.00/58/12.00   688.52 
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
2   Oravec Peter SVK   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   221.31 
3   Oravec Samuel SVK   Ope M 2.00/49 5.50/49   15.03 
4   Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25 4.50/49   262.30 

Open Women Jump SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 33.1m 35.9m   564.18 
2   Oravcova Ester SVK   Ope F 16.2m 16.7m   102.72 

Open Men Jump SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 56.8m 58.0m   771.03 
2   Oravec Samuel SVK   Ope M 22.6m 23.8m   85.33 
3   Oravec Peter SVK   Ope M 19.2m 20.3m   67.55 
4   Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 18.4m 19.3m   62.47 

Open Women Tricks SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 3020 3820   445.22 
2   Oravcova Ester SVK   Ope F 1370 1940   226.11 

Open Men Tricks SVK Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 6210 8330   713.18 
2   Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 2980 2700   255.14 
3   Oravec Peter SVK   Ope M 1990 2400   205.48 
4   Oravec Samuel SVK   Ope M 1340 2140   183.22 
5   Oravec Ivan SVK   Ope M 3760 1520   321.92 

Open Women Overall SVK Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 454.55  445.22  564.18  1463.95 
2   Oravcova Ester SVK   Ope F 181.82  226.11  102.72  510.65 

Open Men Overall SVK Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 688.52  713.18  771.03  2172.73 
2   Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 262.30  255.14  62.47  579.91 
3   Oravec Peter SVK   Ope M 221.31  205.48  67.55  494.34 
4   Oravec Samuel SVK   Ope M 15.03  183.22  85.33  283.58 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
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       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mlynek Marek SVK   Ope M 688.52  713.18  771.03  2172.73 
2   Danihelka Jan CZE   Ope M 540.98  363.87  329.44  1234.29 
3   Beran Matous CZE   Ope M 672.13  279.11  250.00  1201.24 
4   Marek Petr CZE   Ope M 459.02  57.36  553.74  1070.12 
5   Danas Marian SVK   Ope M 262.30  255.14  62.47  579.91 
6   Oravec Peter SVK   Ope M 221.31  205.48  67.55  494.34 
7   Oravec Samuel SVK   Ope M 15.03  183.22  85.33  283.58 
8   Dlouhy Adam CZE   Ope M 84.70  105.31  54.35  244.36 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna CZE   Ope F 781.82  495.34  591.04  1868.20 
2   Oravcova Zuzana SVK   Ope F 454.55  445.22  564.18  1463.95 
3   Starkova Isabela CZE   Ope F 490.91  491.84  220.90  1203.65 
4   Hanusova Adela CZE   Ope F 472.73  245.92  188.06  906.71 
5   Polidorova Linda CZE   Ope F 381.82  261.07  253.73  896.62 
6   Kmentova Klaudie CZE   Ope F 363.64  407.93  77.26  848.83 
7   Oravcova Ester SVK   Ope F 181.82  226.11  102.72  510.65 
8   Nakano Elisa CZE   Ope F 6.06  152.68  122.91  281.65 

Chief Judge
Dolanska Zdena

Homologator
Horky Lukas

Scorer
Binder Iva


